Jefferson Hills Recreational Initiative 3rd Annual Golf Outing

Play golf, have fun, and support our Initiative's efforts



Friday September 14, 2018 Victory Hills Golf Course

Overview & Mission

The Mission of the Jefferson Hills Recreational Initiative is to ensure that our Parks & Resources protected and enhanced for the short & long term educational, recreational, and wellness benefits of Jefferson Hills residents and visitors.

Background

Jefferson Hills, voted the #1 place to raise a family in PA, continues to see growth in our Community. There is excitement with the influx of new residents and families as well as construction of a new High School. With this excitement, we are met with the challenge of how to best provide a great Parks & Recreation experience for our Community. The challenges range from how to best enhance our existing Parks while looking forward at better facilities, fields and an overall Community experience. Your assistance is invaluable to our efforts.





Donations for Raffle Prizes are Appreciated!

Checks Payable to: Jefferson Hills Recreational Initiative (EIN#47-3302854)

For More Info Contact: Brian Konick (412-638-7540, briankonick@gmail.com) Holly Rubinoff (412-996-7315, holly.rubinoff@gmail.com) Melissa Steffey (412-980-4616, melsteffey@gmail.com) Tom Bucy (412-965-5907, tbucy20@comcast.net) Bill O'Brien (412-527-9573, wobrien3055@comcast.net) BJ Pugh (412-901-7330, pughbj20@verizon.net) Michelle Zacur (724-249-3160, michellezacur@me.com)